
September 5, 2008 Senate Bill 2000 Grantee List

Applicant County
# of

Engines
Date

Received
Requested

Amount
Approved
Amount

BP America Production Co. Harrison 1 9/13/2007 $5,609.36 $5,609.36
DCP Midstream, LP Lee 8 9/24/2007 $49,902.40 $49,902.40
DCP Midstream, LP Lee, Burleson, Washington, Grimes 22 10/24/2007 $140,067.11 $139,863.82
Copano Field Services/Upper Gulf Coast, L.P. Grimes 1 10/29/2007 $19,440.90 $15,634.79
Lacy Operations, Ltd. Panola 2 11/2/2007 $13,593.29 $13,593.28
Hawk Gathering Co., Ltd. Panola 2 11/2/2007 $14,260.60 $14,260.60
Lacy Operations, Ltd. Panola 2 11/15/2007 $13,644.17 $13,274.17
Hunt Petroleum Corporation Panola 1 1/18/2008 $14,697.13 $13,726.01
Gulf South Pipeline Company, LP Panola 3 2/4/2008 $90,392.80 $83,966.93
DCP Midstream, LP Panola, Rusk 23 3/17/2008 $111,772.69 $111,072.41
BP America Production Company Henderson,Rusk,Harrison,Panola 8 4/22/2008 $50,356.93 $50,356.93
J-W Operating Company Wise 9 4/22/2008 $30,441.20 $30,441.19
Center-Point Energy Gas Transmission Company Marion 2 5/1/2008 $25,330.12 $23,304.50
Center-Point Energy Gas Transmission Company Panola 2 5/1/2008 $23,931.50 $23,931.25

Total requested: 86 $603,440.20
Total Approved: $588,937.64

Total Available Grant: $4,000,000.00
Total Remaining: $3,411,062.36


